

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0296 Version: 1 Name: Waste Service Agreement for La Crosse Center

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/15/2020 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 4/9/2020 Final action: 4/9/2020

Title: Resolution authorizing the La Crosse Center to award a 5-year contract to Harter's Quick Clean Up for

the Waste Service Agreement for La Crosse Center.

Sponsors: Scott Neumeister

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Waste Recycling Agreement - signed, 2. Resolution, 3. Harters - Sanitation and Recycling

Contract- 04-07-20, 4. Standard Terms Conditions_ (Services) Rev. Dec. 2018, 5. Waste Service Summary Pages, 6. Waste Service Hilltoppers, 7. Waste Service Harters, 8. Waste Service Waste

Management, 9. Harters - Sanitation and Recycling Contract - Fully Executed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2020	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	
4/9/2020	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	